AMENDED

1st Year BDS Session (2021 — 2022) Academic Calendar

Weeks Details sl
~ From | To
Start of Class 07 Feb 2022
Principal Address / Orientation Week 07 Feb 2022 13 Feb 2022
1-3 | Block I (3/13 Weeks) 14 Feb 2022 06 Mar 2022
4 Sports Week (Tentatively) 07 Mar 2022 “13 Mar 202
5 Block | (1/13 Weeks) 14 Mar 2022 20 Mar 2022
5 ‘Sp"ring Vacations S 21Mar2022 | T27Mar2022°
Pakistan Day (Gazetted Holiday) 23 Mar 2022 (Wed)
- Qlock | (§/13 Weeks)” 28 Mar 2022 l 19 May 2022
 Eid ul Fitr (Tentatively) © 03-05 May 2022 (Tue-Thu)
Block | Exam (1/13 Weeks) 20 May 2022 29 May 2022
Anatomy 20 May 2022 (Fri)
15 Biochemistry 23 May 2022 (Mon)
Physiology 25 May 2022 (Wed)
Oral Biology 27 May 2022 (Fri)
16-17 Block Il (2/12 Weeks) 30 May 2022 10 June 2022
18-22 | Summer Vacations (5x Weeks) = 11 June 2022 (Fri) | 17 July 2022 (Sun)
23-31 Block II7(9/12 WGEKS_) 18 July 2022 15 Sep 2022
* Ashura (Tentatively) 108-09 Aug'2022 (Mon-Tue)
Block Il Exam (1/12 Weeks) 16 Sep 2022 25 Sep 2022
Anatomy 16 Sep 2022 (Fri)
32 Biochemistry 19 Sep 2022 (Mon)
Physiology 21 Sep 2022 (Wed)
Oral Biology 23 Sep 2022 (Fri)
33-40 Block I11 (08/10 Weeks) 26 Sep 2022 20 Nov 2022
Pre Annual Exam (2/10 weeks) 21 Nov 2022 02 Dec 2022
Anatomy 21 Nov 2022 (Mon)
Biochemistry 23 Nov 2022 (Wed)
41-42 Physiology 25 Nov 2022 (Fri)
Oral Biology 28 Nov 2022 (Mon)
29 (Tue), 30 (Wed) Nov 2022, 01 (Thu), 02
OSPE (Fri)
Dec 2022
43-45 Prep Leave for Annual Exam (23 Days) 03 Dec 2022 | .. 25 Dec 2022
NUMS Annual University Exam 26 Dec onward
g R—
Dr Shakila Mushtaq
Assistant Professor
DHPE & PGS
Dated: 21 July 2022
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